Features
■■ Dimensions 1100 x 700 mm
■■ Hard-wired and wireless versions
■■ A robust and reliable alarm sensor
■■ Hygienic: easily cleaned and resistant to
bodily fluids
■■ A high-quality Swiss product that has
been on the market since 2006

M	 283 x 202 mm, sample
C
n	 Transmitter type code
B434 	 Bosch 434 MHz
E868 	 ELDAT 868 MHz
L433 	 Lehmann electronic 433 MHz
L869 	 Lehmann electonic 869 MHz
E868 01
n	 Case Dimension code
01 	 56 x 38 x 10 mm
T
n	 Type code
E 	 Empty
C	 Cable, bare ends
T 	 Transmitter
P  	 PCB, additional functions
Content
1	 Product descprition
	 Selection chart
	 Features
2	 Model list
	 Technical specifications
3	 Technical specifications
4	 Technical specifications
	 Caremat dimensions
	 Case dimensions
5	 Product details
Bircher Reglomat AG, Wiesengasse 20, CH-8222 Beringen, Phone +41 52 687 11 11, www.bircher-reglomat.com, info@bircher.com � 2 / 5
Product Part number Description